UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
1618                                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-007.G
6 KEYS SIREN/ALARM SOUND
GENERATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 1618 is a CMOS design for 6 different alarm sounds

* Low stand by current.
* CMOS process.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
1618L-D16-T 1618G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
1618L-S16-T 1618G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
1618L-S16-R 1618G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
1618                                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R502-007.G
 PIN CONFIGURATION